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CONTENTS PROCEDURE

Data Set Name: OUT.FVINVNEW Observations: 558
Member Type: DATA Variables: 9
Engine: V607 Indexes: 0
Created: B:43 Friday, May 10. 1996 Observation Length: 68
Last Modified: B:43 Friday, May 10. 1996 Deleted Observations: 0
Data Set Type: Compressed: NO
Label:

-----Engine/Host Dependent Information-----

Data Set Page Size: 8192
Number of Data Set Pages: 6
First Data Page: 1
Max Obs per Page: 102
Obs in First Data Page: 84
File Name: /udd/ragacip/final0596/fvinvnew.  ssdO1
Inode Number: 1093923
Access Permission: rw-r--r--
Owner Name: ragacip
File Size (bytes): 57344

-----Alphabetic List of Variables and Attributes-----

#
__.
5
a
7
4
9
6
1
3
2

Variable
--___-____--_

BACKGRND
FUDAYS
MAXVISIT
MED
NEWID
STATUS
STDYSTAT
STRATUM
TRTGRP

Type Len Pos
.._________________

Num a 32
Num a 52
Char 4 48
Num a 24
Num a 60
Num a 40
Num a 0
Num a 16
Num a a



Variable
_ _ _ _ _ _ . . .
STDYSTAT
TRTGRP
STRATUM
MED
BACKGRND
STATUS
FUDAYS
NEWID
. . . _ _ _ _ _ _

N Mean Std Dev Minimum
_____________..____ _______________.____________

558 1.0000000 0 1.0000000
558 2.0161290 0. a203590 1.0000000
558 1.5071685 0.5984290 1.0000000
558 1.4910394 0.5003683 1.0000000
558 0.2491039 0.5967815 0
558 1.0304659 0.1720198 1.0000000
558 461.9623656 105.7253497 80.0000000
558 919.0878136 512.4564083 4.0000000
_________._________ _____-__...._______-_------.
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Maximum
_____________

1.0000000
3.0000000
3.0000000
2.0000000
2.0000000
2.0000000

763.0000000
la18  .oo



-

-
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Cumulative
STDYSTAT Frequency Frequency
_________________.______________

1 558 558

Cumulative
TRTGRP Frequency Frequency
___________.__._______________

1 183 183
2 183 366
3 192 558

Cumulative
STRATUM Frequency Frequency
_.------___-___________________

1 305 305
2 223 528
3 30 558

Cumulative
MED Frequency Frequency
-_---..______._____________

1 284 284
2 274 558
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Cumulative
STATUS Frequency Frequency
______.___________.___________

1 541 541
2 17 558
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MAXVISIT
__________.

MN06
MN09
MN12
MN18
MN24
WK08
WK12

Frequency
._.....____

3
3

306
228
13
1
4

Cumulative
Frequency

_________..

3
6

312
540
553
554
558

Cumulative
BACKGRND Frequency Frequency
_________..____________________-

0 466 466
1 45 511
2 47 558
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